IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BANGALORE

BLII 230 - INTERNSHIP VIVA-VOCE ON 12-08-2025 AT 11:00 AM

PROGRAM: BLIS

VENUE: IGNOU RC BANGALORE

SLNO

O 00N O U WN P

W W W W W W W W W WwWNNNNNNNNRNNNRRRRRRRRRPRE
O 0N U WN R OOVOONO UL WNREROOOLONOOOOODBRWNEL O

ENRNO

2453112842
2454808286
2452013953
2354977467
2451874685
2401619791
2453114383
2401619220
2450433005
2452013378
2454001442
2450433073
2453107548
2453107532
2454314534
2350009689
2450054547
2450433026
2453114608
2453114700
2450298754
2451838332
2452013300
2453112539
2453107580
2453106412
2455255816
2453107039
2453087950
2453107358
2453106388
2453113197
2402101960
2401619981
2453115219
2354816755
2400187986
2354977019
2400370019

'NAME

NAGARAJAN S
ASMITA

RUBAN K

ANITHA A

MN YAMINI

ASHISH CHACKO
SEWA RAM

LALIT KUMAR NAYAK
ANEES FATHIMA
SACHIN R K

DEEP CHANDRA PANTAULA
BHARATH C

RAJEEV KUMAR
PRACHI BHARTI
RAJESH KUMAR RAVIDAS
N.SHANKAR RAM
SMITHA PRASANNAN
RUPA ROY

VINUTHA D
SOUJANYA M

TASHI CHODEN
NAVYASHREE S
ANTHONY MARY C
BHASKAR P
SHASHIKALA H P
ARTI KUMARI
SANDEEP

NAGARAJA D
RAMYA S S
VINODHINI MN

K N MOHAN GOWDA
VIJAY S DODABHANG
ANJU DHAYAL
REDDY AJAY KUMAR
BISWANATH ROUT
UDAY SHANKAR
NISHAN SINGH
GURBHEJ SINGH
JYOTI BHARTI




IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BANGALORE

PROGRAM: BLISOL

BLII 230 - INTERNSHIP VIVA-VOCE ON 12-08-2025 AT 11:00 AM

VENUE: IGNOU RC BANGALORE
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2451051856
2451051985

2452362106
2452362148
2452362066

'NAME
SELVAMUTHUKUMARAN R
ANU MARIAM JOHN
SHYLAJA G

NEHA RAN|

AKASH PAL




